
©
 G

R
A

P
H

IC
 N

E
W

S

Sport
SPO,SPO :Sports
GOLF: U.S. Masters 2007
Duncan Mil, Phil Bainbridge, Jordi Bou, Mario Lendvai, Mike Tyler, Julie Mullins (research)
GRAPHIC NEWS
Adobe Illustrator version 8.01
2 columns by 164mm deep
8/3/2007
Augusta National Golf Club
20808

CATEGORY:
IPTC CODE:

SUBJECT:
ARTISTS:

ORIGIN:
TYPE:
SIZE:

DATE:
SOURCES:

GRAPHIC #:

STANDARD MEASURES (SAU)

Picas
12p5
25p7
38p9
52p
65p1
78.p3

millimetres
52.3
107.7
163.2
219.0
274.4
329.7

© Copyright 2007 Graphic News. Reprint by permission only.
The credit “GRAPHIC NEWS” must appear with all uses of this graphic image.

8 Ely Place, London EC1N 6RY, United Kingdom.
Tel: +44 (0)20 7404 4270. Fax: +44 (0)20 7404 4290

Width
1 col
2 col
3 col
4 col
5 col
6 col

EDS -- DATA CORRECT AS AT MARCH 8, 2007

U.S. Masters course overview
Augusta National Golf Club,
home of the U.S. Masters,
is the only permanent
venue for any of
golf’s four major
tournaments
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